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Technical Specification

(4) LAMPS & LIGHTING

AC444130

LED flexi-strip, IP20, 5m, 4000K

• Suitable for use in bars & clubs, restaurants,
under counter display, hotel/office receptions,
showrooms, exhibition stands, step lighting,
window dressing
• Complete kit with total plug and play
connectivity
• 5m roll of flexi striplight
• Strip can be cut every 3 LEDs
• Each kit complete with driver, flex and 3M
double sided tape for easy installation
• Complete with single colour controller and
remote(RGB ONLY)
• It comes as a complete kit with all component
parts pre-wiredwith plug and play connectors to
aid connectivity and fast and simple installation.
Nothing else is required and no tools are needed
to install
• The RGB kit includes a pre-programmed
controller with handheld Infra-red remote control.
This allows up to 24 modes to be selected
including, primary and secondary colours, and a
range of colour changing, scrolling or flashing
scenarios. It also allows speed and brightness to
be set with a simple press of abutton.
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Cap Type

Total Power

Lumens (lm)

Lamp Life (Hrs)

Number of LEDs

CRI

CCT (K)

Efficacy (lm/cctW)

Power Factor

Colour

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Unit Weight / kg

Height (mm)

na

 24 

 1250 

 30000 

 150 

 70 

 4000 

 52 

0.7

 Cool White LEDs

 10 

 5000 

 0.5 

 2.5 

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




