





Technical Specification		
Cap Type	na	
Total Power	24	
Lumens (Im)	1250	
Lamp Life (Hrs)	30000	
Number of LEDs	150	
CRI	70	
CCT (K)	4000	
Efficacy (Im/cctW)	52	
Power Factor	0.7	
Colour	Cool White LEDs	
Width (mm)	10	
Length (mm)	5000	
Unit Weight / kg	0.5	
Height (mm)	2.5	

## AC444130

## LED flexi-strip, IP20, 5m, 4000K

- Suitable for use in bars & clubs, restaurants, under counter display, hotel/office receptions, showrooms, exhibition stands, step lighting, window dressing
- Complete kit with total plug and play connectivity
- 5m roll of flexi striplight
- Strip can be cut every 3 LEDs
- Each kit complete with driver, flex and 3M double sided tape for easy installation
- Complete with single colour controller and remote(RGB ONLY)
- It comes as a complete kit with all component parts pre-wiredwith plug and play connectors to aid connectivity and fast and simple installation. Nothing else is required and no tools are needed to install
- The RGB kit includes a pre-programmed controller with handheld Infra-red remote control. This allows up to 24 modes to be selected including, primary and secondary colours, and a range of colour changing, scrolling or flashing scenarios. It also allows speed and brightness to be set with a simple press of abutton.

4-AC444130-2021-V1

